@ Program

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-12:20

12:30-13:45

14:00-16:10

16:10-16:30

Registration

Opening Remarks
Un-Chan Chung

(President, Seoul National University)

Session I
Moderator:

Paper 1

Discussant:

Paper 2

Discussant:
Lunch

Session 11

Shin-Haing Kim (Seoul National University)
Japan's Fiscal Policy: Sustainability of Government
Deficits

Toshihiro Thori (University of Tokyo)

Joon Koo Lee<Seoul National University)

Capital Control against the Capital Account Crisis
Chon Pyo Lee (Seoul National University)

Masahiro Kawai (University of Tokyo)

Moderator: Seung-Hoon Lee (Seoul National University)
Paper 3  The “Advantage of Latecomer™ in Abating
Air-Pollution: The East Asian Experience
Toru Iwami (University of Tokyo)
Discussant: Keehyun Hong (Seoul National University)
Paper 4 Interdependency in East Asia and the Post-Crisis
Macroeconomic Adjustment in Korea
Halk K. Pyo (Seoul National University)
Discussant: Tokutaro Shibata (University of Tokyo)
Closing Remarks

Kwang-Ha Kang (Director, Institute of Economic Research,

Seoul National University)




