

09:30-09:50	Registration
09:50-10:10	Opening Remarks Un-Chan Chung (President, Seoul National University)
10:10-12:20	Session I Moderator: Shin-Haing Kim (Seoul National University) Paper 1 Japan's Fiscal Policy: Sustainability of Government Deficits Toshihiro Ihori (University of Tokyo) Discussant: Joon Koo Lee (Seoul National University) Paper 2 Capital Control against the Capital Account Crisis Chon Pyo Lee (Seoul National University)
	Discussant: Masahiro Kawai (University of Tokyo)
12:30-13:45	Lunch
14:00-16:10	Session II Moderator: Seung-Hoon Lee (Seoul National University) Paper 3 The "Advantage of Latecomer" in Abating Air-Pollution: The East Asian Experience Toru Iwami (University of Tokyo) Discussant: Keehyun Hong (Seoul National University) Paper 4 Interdependency in East Asia and the Post-Crisis Macroeconomic Adjustment in Korea Hak K, Pyo (Seoul National University) Discussant: Tokutaro Shibata (University of Tokyo)
16:10-16:30	Closing Remarks Kwang-Ha Kang (Director, Institute of Economic Research, Seoul National University)